
40110 Baudour Ec Bavier Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2

50 1 Jeanne Have 11152213 GHO Spirit 929632 1 0 0 67,64 0 0,64

1 Nina Dernoncourt 24003876 GHO Jerko City 988314 1 0 0 68,53 0 1,53

1 Emma Romano 11112979 GHO Junior 1025949 1 0 0 62,16 0 4,84

1 Zaina Bietry Maton 11104390 GHO vaillante 1017591 1 0 0 60,84 0 6,16

1 ManoÃ«e Wattiez 24000512 GHO Insi 1027351 1 0 0 66,06 0 21,94

1 Robanne Martin 11184131 GHO Ganache 24640556 1 0 0 61,8 0 26,2

1 Victoire Babilotte Larroque 11120788 GHO Bigodes 24935083 8 0 4 64,98 0 2,02

1 Giulia Cornez 11110415 GHO Guapa 1027687 8 0 4 84,71 0 17,71

1 Emma Delvaux 11138437 GHO Bigodes1 10 0 98 98

1 ManoÃ«e Wattiez 24000512 GHO Di Gazelle de Hurtebise 956724 10 0 98 98

40110 Baudour Ec Bavier Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2

60 2 Enola Descamps 11057395 GHO Isao Intemporel 1019475 1 0 0 67,78 0 0,78

2 Robanne Martin 11184131 GHO Ganache 24640556 1 0 0 68,1 0 1,1

2 ManoÃ«e Wattiez 24000512 GHO Di Gazelle de Hurtebise 956724 1 0 0 68,41 0 1,41

2 Domitille Taisne 11062118 GHO Junior1 1 0 0 64,97 0 2,03

2 Lindsey Maes 10965273 GHO Ustane 944143 1 0 0 64,22 0 2,78

2 ManoÃ«e Wattiez 24000512 GHO Insi 1027351 1 0 0 61,32 0 5,68

2 Emma Delvaux 11138437 GHO Spirit1 1 0 0 75,71 0 8,71

2 Giulia Cornez 11110415 GHO Kaiza 994845 1 0 0 58 0 9

2 Camille Jenard 11078377 GHO Vaillante1 1 0 0 56,08 0 10,92

2 Pierre Louis Ducloy 11138423 GHO Bounty 1017590 1 0 0 54,74 0 12,26

2 Zaina Bietry Maton 11104390 GHO vaillante 1017591 11 0 4 72,07 0 5,07

2 Victoire Babilotte Larroque 11120788 GHO Bigodes 24935083 11 0 4 55,74 0 11,26

2 Emma Romano 11112979 GHO Junior 1025949 11 0 4 55,33 0 11,67

2 Domitille Taisne 11062118 GHO Joba Du Renouveau Z 1013341 14 0 8 63,81 0 24,19

2 Jeanne Have 11152213 GHO Spirit 929632 15 0 98 98

40110 Baudour Ec Bavier Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2

70 poneys 3 Lizzie Berlemont 11132010 GHO Eli 929271 1 0 55 68,33 100

3 Lizzie Berlemont 11132010 GHO Regliss de Ferte 24918165 2 0 48 79,65 98

40110 Baudour Ec Bavier Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 Chal. GHO

70 4 Emeline Dufrane 10710627 GHO Cuick De Celles 978783 1 0 55 51,41 100

4 Camille Jenard 11078377 GHO Goodluck1 1017594 2 0 55 56,06 98

4 Kylian Debieve 11077973 GHO Goodluck du Fleury 1017594 2 0 55 56,06 98



4 OcÃ©ane Druez 10994899 GHO Dailymoon du Tour 952234 4 0 55 58,31 94

4 ZoÃ© Beautemps 10983717 GHC Mocklers Hill Sid 24642392 5 0 55 60,21

4 Mia Callens 11003607 GHO Jack 995457 6 0 55 61,19 93

4 Una Cvijanovic 11137501 GHCR Jaegger D'Ors 1023774 7 0 55 61,52

4 Enola Descamps 11057395 GHO Isao Intemporel 1019475 8 0 55 64,78 92

4 Marine Brion 11162920 GHO KOLDSTAR DIESCHOOT 24372808 9 0 50 61,06 91

4 Lea Cheppe 11023818 GHO Kelvin de la cense au bois 1005677 10 0 49 75 90

4 Charline Bronchart 11115554 GHO Bounty 1017590 11 0 47 57,78 89

4 Cynthia Glineur 10969354 GHO Ganielle d amis 1017593 12 0 45 50,46 88

4 EugÃ©nie Vanhoenacker 11050842 GHCR Loeshi Achterhoek 981117 13 0 45 54,86

4 Eleana Harmegnies 11103700 GHO PADIMENTI DU BATI 24780762 14 0 40 60,69 87

4 Maylie Ippolito 11127612 GHO pearl 1016540 15 0 98 86

40110 Baudour Ec Bavier Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2

80 poneys 5 Alana Stuppia 11071006 GHO Deesse 926885 1 0 55 65,56 100

5 Naomie Norguet 11154492 GHCR Happy De Ferann 994288 2 0 98

40110 Baudour Ec Bavier Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 Chal. GHO

80 6 OcÃ©ane Druez 10994899 GHO Goodluck du Fleury 1017594 1 0 55 61,67 21 26,14 100

6 Naomie Norguet 11154492 GHCR JUSTMYDREAM KERVEYER 24402587 2 0 55 65,01 21 27,81

6 Madisson Leonard 10808770 GHO GALANTE D'ELMO 24259329 3 0 55 74,4 21 28,01 98

6 ValÃ©rie Taisne 11131081 GHO Aldrinn 1025884 4 0 55 57,83 21 28,36 96

6 Kylian Debieve 11077973 GHO Ganielle1 1017593 5 0 55 58,9 21 29,93 94

6 Naomie Norguet 11154492 GHCR Ramona 983075 6 0 55 61,5 21 30,04

6 EugÃ©nie Vanhoenacker 11050842 GHCR Loeshi Achterhoek 981117 7 0 55 66,27 21 30,65

6 Janelle Bernard 24006913 GHO CARRAMORE RUBY 24390233 8 0 55 65,89 21 30,69 93

6 Lilou Farruggia 11201070 GHO Simba 954254 9 0 55 67,05 21 31,86 92

6 Lien Walckiers 11081069 HGVBB Rock 'n Roll V/d Solheide 1018735 10 0 55 66,25 21 32,13

6 Emy Depagie 11028844 HGVBB Cha Cha Cha van de Solheide Z 988569 11 0 55 66,55 22 27,23

6 Marine Antonacci 10065526 GHO Iron-man Du Chene A Clous 1017720 12 0 12 61,25 91

6 Mia Callens 11003607 GHO Jack 995457 13 0 21 29,93 90

6 Tim Boon 10432832 HGVBB Soumra 1025424 14 0 39 72,75

6 Talya Tis 11122926 GHO vercors 1018738 15 0 41 69,4 89

6 ZoÃ© Beautemps 10983717 GHC Mocklers Hill Sid 24642392 16 0 43 64,42

6 Eleana Harmegnies 11103700 GHO PADIMENTI DU BATI 24780762 17 0 43 67,79 88

6 Talya Tis 11122926 GHO mirage de lâ€™o dâ€™as 24313469 18 0 44 65,87 87



6 Cynthia Glineur 10969354 GHO Ganielle d amis 1017593 19 0 45 54,17 86

6 Una Cvijanovic 11137501 GHCR Jaegger D'Ors 1023774 20 0 45 61,37

6 Emeline Dufrane 10710627 GHO Cuick De Celles 978783 21 0 46 53,94 85

6 Anna Bzdela 11136459 GHCR Grannus-Tren 979633 22 0 48 62,71

6 Manon Smets 11138349 GHO Qitana van ten Rodendries 1020410 23 0 51 72,79 84

6 Sara Leonard 10955577 GHO Valdivia Du Doyard 931369 24 0 51 74,85 83

6 Emilie Soupart 11140836 GHO Marescafair 24226271 25 0 51 79,92 82

6 Maylie Ippolito 11127612 GHO pearl 1016540 26 0 51 80,68 81

6 Sandy Vigniez 10075902 GHO Artaban Des Hauts Pays 938918 27 0 51 85,67 80

6 Louise Cheppe 11023819 GHO Kelvin de la cense au bois 1005677 28 0 54 71,25 79

6 Naomie Norguet 11154492 GHCR Templedruid 1027688 29 0 98

6 Emerence Casier 10799711 GHO giroflee 988307 29 0 98 El

6 Madisson Leonard 10808770 GHO ISLAND STORM DU TUREL 24236397 29 0 98 El

6 Manon Moreau 11202820 GHO Paco du marais 24603263 29 0 98 El

6 Talya Tis 11122926 GHO Picante 24293026 29 0 98 El

6 Maite Weverbergh 11083714 HGVBB Sirtaki van de Solheide Z 1025745 29 0 98

40110 Baudour Ec Bavier Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 Chal. GHO

90 8 Gwennaelle Lambot 10062797 GHO Nairobi MB D'eel 1026329 1 16 0 61,72 0 32,57 100

8 Sara Leonard 10955577 GHO Valdivia Du Doyard 931369 2 16 0 52,67 4 34,62 98

8 Chloe Blond 11127467 GHO Gadeloupe du Paon 987255 3 16 0 57,31 8 45,12 96

8 Oceane van Duffel 11007930 GHO Erbo 1011108 4 16 0 59,22 11 44,47 94

8 Naomie Norguet 11154492 GHCR JUSTMYDREAM KERVEYER 24402587 5 0 4 58,39

8 Sherazane Bossu 10923200 GHO Love You de la Noyelle 1009378 6 0 4 59,79 93

8 Marine Antonacci 10065526 GHO Iron-man Du Chene A Clous 1017720 7 0 8 60,94 92

8 Lilou Farruggia 11201070 GHO Simba 954254 8 0 8 66,19 91

8 Charlotte Jauniaux 11049595 GHO giroflee 988307 9 0 8 66,22 90

8 Chloe Vandermoten 11124756 GHO AlenÃ§on du Gorget 1018272 10 0 8 71,77 89

8 Naomie Norguet 11154492 GHCR Ramona 983075 11 0 8 72,99

8 Erika Beaussart 10714148 GHO Leonidas des concessions 1012823 12 0 98 El

8 Janelle Bernard 24006913 GHO CARRAMORE RUBY 24390233 12 0 98 El

8 Madisson Leonard 10808770 GHO GALANTE D'ELMO 24259329 12 0 98 El

40110 Baudour Ec Bavier Cl € pts 1 tps 1 pts 2 tps 2 Chal. GHO

100 11 Ludovic de Potter 10948638 GHO Jolie Tinedix Du Tour 997671 1 25 0 55,47 0 27,14 100

11 Florine LeDuc 10994965 GHO Utah Beach Du Grand Moustier 925117 2 20 0 58,67 0 27,16 98



11 Ludovic de Potter 10948638 GHO Talinka JVA 24275222 3 17 4 57,29 96

11 Oceane van Duffel 11007930 GHO Erbo 1011108 4 17 4 60,16 94

11 Ludovic de Potter 10948638 GHO Santos Van De Ketse 1020960 5 0 4 66 93

11 Margaux Gratton 11090377 GHO valiskan du sanpas 995988 6 0 4 66,34 92

11 Marine Gaillet 10053704 GHO N-Jule Du Thiriau 1027057 7 0 4 67,47 91

11 Talya Tis 11122926 GHO Kashcoeur Du Fonteny 1000725 8 0 6 80,54 90

11 Erika Beaussart 10714148 GHO Leonidas des concessions 1012823 9 0 12 53,5 89

11 Honorine Estas 11019736 GHO History Du Dieu D'arras Z 1023024 10 0 12 58,29 88

11 Kiara Permanne 10930914 GHO Paco D'archonfosse 972953 11 0 98 El

11 Marie Brouillard 11128538 GHO New Jackpot D'O 1023756 11 0 98 El

11 Mona Verheugen Luchie 10942125 HGVBB Salsa van de Solheide 1025743 11 0 98

11 Vicky Tison 24007645 GHO Sonate Vant Hemelszoet 24134415 11 0 98 El


